
Regional Coordinators 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Sherry Ring Laurie Curtis 

1 (405) 612-0084 8 (580)920-3712 

sherryring@morrisonps.com laurie.curtis@durantisd.org 
 

 

Crystal Greer Sheila Treadwell 

2 (918)381-7192 9 (580)450-5367 

crystal.greer@oologah.k12.ok.us streadwell@snyder.k12.ok.us 
 

 
 

Donna Richey 

3 (405)933-2528 

donnajrichey@gmail.com 
 

 
Colette McClure 

4 (405)397-3950 

Mcclurec@tecumseh.k12.ok.us 
 

 
Cheryl Wolff 

5 (405)317-0878 

okteacher@cox.net 
 

 
Jeanne Hart 

6 (918)809-3813 

jmemhart@sbcglobal.net 

Cathy Barker 

10 (580)512-2227 

cathybarker5130@yahoo.com 

 
Claudia Swisher 

11 (405)830-8199 

claudiaswish@gmail.com 
 

 
Kenda Bates 

12 (580)317-7507 

kbates_2003@yahoo.com 
 

 
Susanne Silk 

13 (580)515-3312 

ssilk@westtech.edu 

 
Kenda Bates 

7 (580)317-7507 

kbates_2003@yahoo.com 
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